Stripe rust, 90th percentile (1-8)

o

)

=

2

5

= 2

g S

5 ® 7 g S

=

T s 5 5 : 2
& = = bt O < %
> = O o D z o
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 112 YECORA ROJO 4.0 4.9
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1478 SY CAL ROJO 1.0 2.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1495 UC LASSIK 1.0 2.9
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1521 SY REDWING 3.1 1.9
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1550 WB TRIPLE IV 5.0 4.9
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1608 DPG FV 2808 3.1 2.8
2019 WHEAT COMMON HWS 1657 SY BLANCA GRANDE 515 1.0 4.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1658 SY SUMMIT 515 1.0 4.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON SWS 1667 BAG NEW DIRKWIN 1.0 3.9
2019 WHEAT COMMON HWS 1680 UC PATWIN 515 1.0 2.9
2019 WHEAT COMMON HWS 1723 LCS ATOMO 2.1 2.9
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1728 WB JOAQUIN ORO 1.0 6.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1730 WB 9229 1.0 2.9
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1731 WB PATRON 1.0 3.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON HWS 1743 UC PATWIN 515 HP 1.0 2.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1745 UC YUROK 1.0 2.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1751 WB 9904 1.0 2.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON SRS 1766 SY VACA 3.1 3.9
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRW 1778 ASSL TAM 204 2.0 1.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1817 UC CENTRAL RED 1.0 2.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1835 SY SIENNA 1.1 2.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON HWS 1839 UC 1839 1.0 2.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1842 WB 9350 1.1 3.9
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1847 WB 9433 2.1 3.0
2019 WHEAT COMMON HRS 1876 SY 11200064-1-9 1.0 3.0



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT
WHEAT

COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON

HRS
HRS
HRS
HRS
HRS
HRS
HRS
HRS
HRS
HRW
HWS
HRS
HWS

1877
1878
1880
1882
1887
1888
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909

AP VENOM
AP OCTANE

UC 1880
UC 1882
WB 9490
WB 9699

APB 410089
APB 510879

XC 9407

WINCAL 158-5

UuC 1907
UC 1908
UC 1909

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.1
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

2.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
%)
3.9
3.0
2.9
4.0
2.9
2.0
1.0

Rating scale, area of upper leaves affected except for BYDV which is measured as a percentage
of plants showing symptoms:

1=0-3%

2 = 4-14%

3 = 15-29%
4 = 30-49%
5 = 50-69%
6 = 70-84%
7 = 85-95%
8 = 95-100%



