Year	Trial Group	Crop Type	Crop Classification	UC Number	Name	Stripe rust, 90th percentile (1-8)	Septoria, 90th percentile (1-8)
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	112	YECORA ROJO	4.0	4.9
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1478	SY CAL ROJO	1.0	2.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1495	UC LASSIK	1.0	2.9
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1521	SY REDWING	3.1	1.9
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1550	WB TRIPLE IV	5.0	4.9
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1608	DPG FV 2808	3.1	2.8
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HWS	1657	SY BLANCA GRANDE 515	1.0	4.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1658	SY SUMMIT 515	1.0	4.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	SWS	1667	BAG NEW DIRKWIN	1.0	3.9
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HWS	1680	UC PATWIN 515	1.0	2.9
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HWS	1723	LCS ATOMO	2.1	2.9
2019	WHEAT WHEAT	COMMON COMMON	HRS	1728	WB JOAQUIN ORO WB 9229	1.0	$6.0 \\ 2.9$
2019 2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS HRS	1730 1731	WB 9229 WB PATRON	1.0	3.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HWS	1743	UC PATWIN 515 HP	1.0	2.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1745 1745	UC YUROK	1.0	$\frac{2.0}{2.0}$
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1751	WB 9904	1.0	2.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	SRS	1766	SY VACA	3.1	3.9
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRW	1778	ASSL TAM 204	2.0	1.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1817	UC CENTRAL RED	1.0	2.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1835	SY SIENNA	1.1	2.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HWS	1839	UC 1839	1.0	2.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1842	WB 9350	1.1	3.9
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1847	WB 9433	2.1	3.0
_	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1876	SY 11200064-1-9	1.0	3.0

2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1877	AP VENOM	1.0	2.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1878	AP OCTANE	1.0	3.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1880	UC 1880	1.0	3.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1882	UC 1882	1.0	4.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1887	WB 9490	2.0	3.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1888	WB 9699	1.1	2.9
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1903	APB 410089	1.0	3.9
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1904	APB 510879	1.0	3.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1905	XC 9407	1.0	2.9
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRW	1906	WINCAL 158-5	1.0	4.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HWS	1907	UC 1907	1.0	2.9
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HRS	1908	UC 1908	1.0	2.0
2019	WHEAT	COMMON	HWS	1909	UC 1909	1.0	1.0

Rating scale, area of upper leaves affected except for BYDV which is measured as a percentage of plants showing symptoms:

1 = 0-3%

2=4-14%

3=15-29%

4 = 30-49%

5=50-69%

6=70-84%

7 = 85-95%

8 = 95-100%